

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1) No(s).7211/2009

(From the judgement & order dated 22/06/2009 in CRLRP No.1915/2009  
of The HIGH COURT OF KERALA AT ERNAKULAM)

AMBIKA K.V.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KERALA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

Date: 09/10/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI  
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE MUKUNDAKAM SHARMA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. S. Narayanan,Adv.  
Mr. T.V.George,Adv.  
Mr. Ranjith Marar,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Place the petition after ensuing Diwali  
vacation.

[ Alka Dudeja ]  
Court Master

[ Neeru Bala Vij ]  
Court Master