

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1) No(s).7211/2009

AMBIKA K.V.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KERALA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

Date: 08/02/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr.T.V.George,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. T.P. Sindhu,Adv.
Ms. Malini Poduval,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Counsel for the petitioner has not filed spare copy of the pleadings inspite of last opportunity granted. Hence, place the matter before the Hon'ble Judge in Chamber for appropriate orders.

(SUNIL THOMAS)
Registrar